 MT2_PC:
Ordering Information
 PS2010:
FDC-2010 Protective Sheet 5 sheets per package.
 PS2020:
FDC-2020 Protective Sheet 5 sheets per package.
 PS2030:
FDC-2030 Protective Sheet 3 sheets per package.
PS2010/PS2020/PS203012 5.7/7.7/12.1”
Protective Sheet
Features
 Protects against scratches, grime, and fingerprints
 Chemical resistant.
 Designed to fit the FDC-200 series Color Touch screens.
Introduction
 The protective sheet adds a clear protective shield to your
FDC-200-TV3 screen. Each protective screen comes with a
peel-off film on the front to prevent scratching and a peel-off
film in the back to protect the adhesive around the perimeter.
Specifications
 Material: Polyester film.